
Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Rd. 6 Gesamt

Macionga, Philipp Augsburg 13 13 13 20 22 16 58

James, Tyler L. Neu-Ulm 15 13 13 14 10 42

Schmid, Benedikt Klingenburg 9 13 14 14 41

de la Iglesia Dölger, Daniel Augsburg 5 9 8 15 12 6 36

Stork, Marcel Hochstatt 9 9 15 10 11 36

Bankhofer, Luis Leitershofen 5 8 7 7 22

Schmitt, Levin Leitershofen 2 7 4 10 21

Savides, Alexandros Leitershofen 6 3 5 8 6 20

Deleroi, Yves Augsburg 2 8 5 7 20

Fähndrich, Richard Leitershofen 5 0 4 6 15

Mödinger, Nicolas Dillingen 9 5 14

Sommer, Adrian Lechfeld 5 4 9

Schaefer, Julian Noel Leitershofen 1 2 0 2 5

Ketterle, Lukas Augsburg 3 3

Riedle, Julian Leitershofen 2 0 2

Kuhn, Philipp Dillingen 0 0

Kuhn, Hannah Bad Wörishofen 4 4 6 6 3 3 16

Jarosch, Isabel Dillingen 4 3 3 7 2 14

Ballesteros-Eberhardt, Annika Augsburg 2 3 6 11

Teuber, Melina Leitershofen 1 6 1 8

Golling, Linda Leitershofen 1 1 2

Schönberger, Emma Bad Wörishofen 1 1

Reuter, Pia Klingenburg 0 0

Savides, Alexandros Leitershofen 26 20 17 21 19 67

Bankhofer, Luis Leitershofen 21 23 15 19 63

Macionga, Philipp Augsburg 18 16 16 21 23 17 62

Kuhn, Hannah Bad Wörishofen 18 21 22 12 13 15 61

Brutto Jungen AK 12

Brutto Mädchen AK 12

Netto AK 12



Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Rd. 3 Rd. 4 Rd. 5 Rd. 6 Gesamt

Schmitt, Levin Leitershofen 17 21 14 23 61

de la Iglesia Dölger, Daniel Augsburg 16 19 16 22 17 10 58

Deleroi, Yves Augsburg 16 22 16 19 57

James, Tyler L. Neu-Ulm 22 17 17 16 13 56

Schmid, Benedikt Klingenburg 16 20 18 18 56

Stork, Marcel Hochstatt 19 16 19 15 15 54

Ballesteros-Eberhardt, Annika Augsburg 13 19 21 53

Jarosch, Isabel Dillingen 17 13 15 19 8 51

Fähndrich, Richard Leitershofen 13 11 17 21 51

Teuber, Melina Leitershofen 13 17 18 48

Schaefer, Julian Noel Leitershofen 12 15 16 17 48

Sommer, Adrian Lechfeld 22 18 40

Mödinger, Nicolas Dillingen 19 14 33

Riedle, Julian Leitershofen 18 11 29

Golling, Linda Leitershofen 10 13 23

Kuhn, Philipp Dillingen 13 13

Ketterle, Lukas Augsburg 13 13

Reuter, Pia Klingenburg 10 10

Schönberger, Emma Bad Wörishofen 9 9


